Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

8/24/13
8 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 82sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E £ Score Place
8002 Abby 54.59 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
8001 Ramus -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
20001 Charlie 37.58 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

8/24/13
8 inches 143 yds SCT: 82sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E £ Score Place
8201 Stevie -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches 149 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
20204 Emerson 59.63 0 0 1 0 0 95 1
20003 Lyla -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20201 Lola -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
20203 Zing 101.64 6 2 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches 149 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
24203 Duke -- 6 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

8/24/13
8 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 79 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E £ Score Place
8402 Journey 62.75 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8403 Bugs 58.98 2 1 1 3 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12405 Sarah 73.71 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
12402 Timer -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16402 Evan 65.62 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

8/24/13
20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R ™ T F E Score Place
20402 Tuff 50.23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20405 Hana 74.28 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
24403 Sasha 53.69 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20403 Cort 77.99 2 2 2 2 0 NQ
24202 Storm 72.37 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
24402 Athan 66.73 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24404 Rory 55.07 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/24/13

8 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E £ Score Place
8602 Toni 68.24 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8603 Reba 81.11 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0O0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12601 lzzy 49.92 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12603 Macy -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16407 Cody -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
16408 Jayla 75.83 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
16602 Emily 46.45 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Pica 54.43 2 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/24/13

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 61 sec Qs 1 NQs8 %Q 11
Armband Call Name Time R SvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20602 Juice 37.78 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20603 Hawk 71.96 3 1 0 1 0 NQ

20604 Tiva 52.52 1 1 1 3 0 NQ

20607 Tease 61.92 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

20608 Becky - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ

20609 Gus 46.32 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

20610 Sadie 74.39 0 0 0 0 0 NQ

20611 Brio 92.24 3 0 0 0 0 NQ

20612 Cody 52.62 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time R (.\EvourseT FauI}:s E Score Place

24603 Harry 48.21 0 2 0 3 0 NQ

24604 Finn 4474 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24602 Sully - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/24/13

8 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth E Score Place
8803 Cash 49.97 0 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Dozer 50.52 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Brio 49.79 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 8 NQs6 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time R (ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12816 Visa 40.03 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12809 Kenzie 42.27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 Abbie 46.04 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12811 Keefer 47.45 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12804 Wrecks 50.82 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Buster 52.80 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Jersey 56.88 0 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Mac 57.03 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Jesse 46.76 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Remi 48.80 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Mini Cooper 44.03 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
12810 Bode 56.63 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Brumby 52.19 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12813 Major 58.46 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12801 Parker -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12817 Preston -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/24/13

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 4 NQs8 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time R (\3VourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16817 Otto 37.96 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16809 Robbie 45.64 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16807 Bailey 47.99 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Flower 49.50 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16802 Pilot 37.83 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16804 Quigley 55.34 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 CiCi 66.49 4 1 1 2 0 NQ
16812 Mac 62.21 3 1 1 1 0 NQ
16813 Bozley - 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
16814 Maeby 41.62 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16816 Bandit 47.15 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16818 Polo - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 61 sec Qs 18 NQs 28 %Q 39
Armband Call Name Time R (\3VourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20852 Wired 34.54 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20844 Khaos 35.65 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20842 Johnnie 36.43 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results

8/24/13

20846
20851
20808
20835
20845
20847
20810
20855
20828
20802
20853
20826
20829
20849
20834
20801
20803
20804
20806
20807
20809
20811
20812
20813
20814
20815
20816
20817
20818
20819
20820
20821
20823
20824
20825
20831
20832

Trip
Dexter
Spur
Reba
Jester
Rori
Scarlett
Forest
Jade
Mea
Hummer
MarJus
Brick
Fallon
Chip
Summit
SoBe
Paddy
Taylor
Skye
Bella
Charlee
Bailey
Porter
Savanna
Maddy
Lucy
Kegger
Kiwi
Pip
Rush
Kato
Selby
Marco
PInk
Coffee
Roxie

38.09
39.33
39.65
40.76
40.81
42.43
47.18
48.47
49.68
50.22
50.79
51.82
52.18
53.63
59.30
43.47
38.04
48.08
58.81
46.02
46.01
33.82
52.32
41.42
49.91
53.00
46.54
36.86

46.31
37.64
47.06

52.35
41.92
55.21
47.98
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Master - Regular

100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/24/13

20833 lzzy -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20838 Eli 61.12 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20839 Einstein 35.87 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20840 Peak 51.46 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20843 Katy 42.94 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
20850 Tandy 46.28 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20822 Ink -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20827 Mesa -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 10 NQs3 %Q 77
Armband Call Name Time R (JvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24818 Effen 33.78 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24817 Josie 38.35 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24809 Baillie 41.58 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24803 Ace 41.83 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24804 Artemis 42.04 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Tamora 44 .67 0 0 0 0 0 100
24820 Atlas 50.00 0 0 0 0 0 100
24814 Sophie 50.56 0 0 0 0 0 100
24811 Peyton 60.59 0 0 0 0 0 100
24813 Bonnie 60.68 0 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Hank 47.12 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
24808 Zac 44.79 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24816 Turbo 61.54 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24807 Maggie -- - -- - - - ABS
24810 Electra -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24815 Hawke Eye -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
8/24/13

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 82sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseTFauIth E Score Place

8202 Breeze 51.88 2 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
8/24/13

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 77 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseTFauIth E Score Place

20408 Kid'l 61.11 2 0 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/24/13
16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E £ Score Place
16604 Player 74.35 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
16605 Maggie 53.28 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
20614 Hemi 74.21 0 0 0 0 0 88 1
20613 Annie 67.98 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
20618 Katie -- -- -- - -- -- ABS



Standard Results
8/24/13

Master - Preferred

4 inches 170 yds SCT: 78 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E E Score Place
4801 Bubbles 80.01 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8 inches 170 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 7 NQs 1 %Q 88
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8811 Neil 36.86 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 Willow 48.59 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8809 Joan 53.41 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8813 Tempo 58.50 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8807 Howie 61.31 0 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Me-Me 63.89 0 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Cody 68.99 0 0 0 0 0 100
8808 Comet 50.64 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches 172 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
: Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R ™ T E E Score Place
12820 Mathilda 65.82 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12823 Teaa 46.80 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/24/13

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time R (\3VourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16823 Simon 42.27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16821 Aladdin 42.34 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16819 Roz 46.73 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16827 Elle Mae 58.99 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16829 Dallas 61.45 0 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Scotty 55.55 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Reggie 61.01 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Mollie 44.68 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Valley - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults

R ™ T F E Score Place

Armband Call Name Time

20857 Tango 61.00 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

8/24/13
8 inches Yardage: 98 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E £ Score Place
8001 Ramus 43.00 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8002 Abby 62.03 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/24/13
20 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth £ Score Place
20202 Stein 26.27 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20203 Zing - 5 1 0 1 0 NQ
20204 Emerson 39.84 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT: 37 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time R (.\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24202 Storm 22.12 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24203 Duke - 3 0 0 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/24/13
8 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R ™ T F E Score Place
8402 Journey 44 .47 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8201 Stevie 64.22 1 1 0 6 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0O0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12402 Timer 46.40 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12404 Galen 72.01 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16402 Evan 45,93 1 0 0 0 0 89 1
16407 Cody 28.02 3 1 0 4 0 NQ
16602 Emily 33.39 1 1 0 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/24/13
20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
20402 Tuff 35.94 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20608 Becky 30.65 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20003 Lyla -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20201 Lola 53.20 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20405 Hana 42.15 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R ™ T F E Score Place
24403 Sasha 32.91 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20403 Cort 39.72 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24404 Rory 40.48 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24603 Harry -- 1 0 0 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/24/13
8 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E E Score Place
8403 Bugs 39.12 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
8603 Reba 42.51 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12603 Macy 41.55 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12405 Sarah 49.09 0 0 0 0 0 88 2
12601 lzzy 41.82 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16408 Jayla 41.16 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16603 Pica 35.58 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/24/13

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQs9 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time R SvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20602 Juice 39.56 2 3 0 5 0 NQ
20603 Hawk 39.08 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
20604 Tiva 40.56 2 3 0 3 0 NQ
20607 Tease 35.46 3 2 0 4 0 NQ
20609 Gus 30.99 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20610 Sadie 51.27 2 3 0 3 1 NQ
20611 Brio 61.44 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20612 Cody 36.63 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20825 P!nk 24,97 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Course Faults

R W T F E Score Place

Armband Call Name Time

24402 Athan 38.68 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24604 Finn 29.11 0 1 0 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/24/13

8 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth E Score Place
8801 Brio 30.95 0 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Dozer 35.17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Cash 35.86 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8602 Toni 50.47 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
8802 Foxy 40.44 0 1 0 5 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 7 NQs 10 %Q 41
Armband Call Name Time R (\3VourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12809 Kenzie 27.42 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12802 Jesse 27.58 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12811 Keefer 31.50 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12806 Abbie 32.49 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12812 Brumby 33.05 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Major 36.90 0 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Mac 37.43 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Parker 39.80 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12803 Jersey 40.39 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Wrecks 34.53 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Remi 31.03 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Mini Cooper 28.57 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Buster 37.14 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
12810 Bode 51.05 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Visa 22.85 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12817 Preston 30.69 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
12818 TK 39.91 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/24/13

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 6 NQs6 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time R (\3VourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16814 Maeby 23.20 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16818 Polo 23.85 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16817 Otto 25.39 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16804 Quigley 26.95 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16813 Bozley 32.51 0 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Robbie 33.05 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Flower 40.09 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Pilot 27.23 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 CiCi 37.15 1 2 0 4 0 NQ
16807 Bailey 34.80 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Mac 26.44 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Bandit 35.36 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 24 NQs 22 %Q 52
Armband Call Name Time R (\3VourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20804 Paddy 22.02 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20820 Rush 22.19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20844 Khaos 22.58 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results

8/24/13

20842
20852
20813
20845
20851
20839
20808
20835
20814
20855
20826
20828
20824
20829
20816
20850
20833
20802
20849
20853
20838
20801
20803
20806
20807
20809
20810
20811
20812
20815
20817
20818
20819
20821
20822
20823
20831

Johnnie
Wired
Porter
Jester
Dexter
Einstein
Spur
Reba
Savanna
Forest
MarJus
Jade
Marco
Brick
Lucy
Tandy
lzzy
Mea
Fallon
Hummer
Eli
Summit
SoBe
Taylor
Skye
Bella
Scarlett
Charlee
Bailey
Maddy
Kegger
Kiwi
Pip
Kato
Ink
Selby
Coffee
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Master - Regular

100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
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NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/24/13

20832 Roxie 40.85 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20834 Chip 35.69 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Peak 26.11 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
20843 Katy 35.57 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20846 Trip 22.06 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20847 Rori 37.68 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20827 Mesa - 0 0 0 0 0 AlS
24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 5 NQs8 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time R (\3VourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24818 Effen 22.27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24817 Josie 26.10 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24802 Tamora 29.67 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24814 Sophie 30.03 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24820 Atlas 32.41 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Ace - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24804 Artemis 36.72 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Hank 27.15 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
24808 Zac 35.10 5 0 0 2 0 NQ
24809 Baillie 34.02 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Peyton -- 2 2 0 1 1 NQ
24813 Bonnie 42.94 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24816 Turbo 48.72 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24602 Sully - - - - - - ABS
24807 Maggie -- - -- - - - ABS
24810 Electra -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24815 Hawke Eye - - - — - — ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

8/24/13
8 inches Yardage: 98 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time Course Faults

R W T E £ Score Place
8202 Breeze 36.50 1 0 0 0 0 95 1




JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
8/24/13

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R ™ T F E Score Place
20408 Kid'l 59.82 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20613 Annie 55.93 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20614 Hemi 59.78 1 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/24/13

4 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E E Score Place
4801 Bubbles 53.07 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 5 NQs2 %Q 71
: Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8811 Neil 23.81 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 Willow 29.61 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8809 Joan 39.73 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8813 Tempo 39.79 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8807 Howie 40.59 0 0 0 0 0 100
8808 Comet 34.08 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Cody 48.65 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12820 Mathilda 35.17 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

12823 Teaa 34.54 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/24/13

16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 5 NQs5 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time R (\3VourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16823 Simon 26.93 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16826 Mollie 28.19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16605 Maggie 36.26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16827 Elle Mae 37.23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16824 Scotty 38.11 0 0 0 0 0 100

16604 Player 39.84 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16819 Roz 29.55 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

16821 Aladdin 33.54 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

16825 Reggie 61.08 3 4 0 1 0 NQ

16829 Dallas - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ

16820 Valley - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time Course Faults Score Place

R W T F E

20857 Tango 30.59 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20618 Katie -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ





